Results for 10/28/2023 at Stafford Motor Speedway - Stafford Springs, CT
Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 36 Entries

Qualifying 1 05:38.992

Finish
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Start
36
32
17
31
33
35
18
21
27
20
29
19
28
26
12
23
30
11
22
25
34
15
8
13
9
14
24
10
16

No.
48

60
3CT
16
55CT
50

99

15MA
25
46
75CT
58
39
5MA
51

88
75

81

179
47

13
9MA
31

00
24MA
45
19W
08
10A
28
11CT

Competitor
Rufrano, Marcello
Hirschman, Matt
Galko, Matt

Silk, Ron
Hodgdon, Teddy
Williams, Ronnie
Hines, Tyler
Kopcik, Stephen
Johnson, Jake
Swanson, Matt
Lutz, Craig
Pasteryak, Chris
Goodale, Eric
Bessette, George Jr.
Marcotte, RJ
Cipriano, Joey
Pitkat, Woody
Arute, David
Flannery, Anthony
Narducci, Bryan
Bello, Anthony
Mucciacciaro, Joey
Zachem, Max
Barrrett, Tommy
Korner, Noah
Christopher, Michael JR
Flynn, Mikey
Meservey, Brett
Battle, Jeffrey
Halkowicz, Nicholas
Reen, Glen
Charette, Buddy
Berndt, Eric

Hometown
North Haven, CT
Northampton, PA
Meridan, CT
Norwalk, CT
Danbury, CT
Lebanon, CT
North Haven, CT
Newtown, CT
Rehoboth, MA
Harvard, MA
Miller Place, NY
Moosup, CT
Riverhead, NY
Danbury, CT
Millville, MA
Plymouth, CT
Bellingham, MA
Stafford Springs, CT
East Hampton, CT
Colchester, CT
Newtown, CT
Wolcott, CT
Preston, CT
Millis, MA
Canton, CT
Wolcott, CT
Hampden, MA
Brewster, MA
Westford, MA
Shelton, CT
Belchertown, MA
Woodstock, CT
Cromwell, CT

Time
00:00:18.3410000
00:00:18.5310000
00:00:18.5360000
00:00:18.5390000
00:00:18.5690000
00:00:18.6100000
00:00:18.6360000
00:00:18.6600000
00:00:18.6610000
00:00:18.6720000
00:00:18.6830000
00:00:18.6900000
00:00:18.6950000
00:00:18.7000000
00:00:18.7020000
00:00:18.7020000
00:00:18.7240000
00:00:18.7670000
00:00:18.7780000
00:00:18.7990000
00:00:18.7990000
00:00:18.8040000
00:00:18.8070000
00:00:18.8290000
00:00:18.8430000
00:00:18.8690000
00:00:18.8820000
00:00:18.9110000
00:00:18.9520000
00:00:18.9990000
00:00:19.0240000
00:00:19.0510000
00:00:19.0610000



Finish Start No.

34 1 76
35 4 77
36 2 55
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Competitor
Alexander, Kirk
Lambros, Will

Doucette, Ryan

Hometown

West Swanzey , NH

Framingham, MA

Time
00:00:19.2280000
00:00:19.2810000
00:00:20.5290000

10/28/2023 12:00PM CST
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