## Asphalt Small Block Modifieds 36 Entries

## Qualifying 1 05:38.992

Finish	Start	No.	Competitor	Hometown	Time
1	36	48	Rufrano, Marcello	North Haven, CT	00:00:18.3410000
2	32	60	Hirschman, Matt	Northampton, PA	00:00:18.5310000
3	17	3CT	Galko, Matt	Meridan, CT	00:00:18.5360000
4	31	16	Silk, Ron	Norwalk, CT	00:00:18.5390000
5	33	55CT	Hodgdon, Teddy	Danbury, CT	00:00:18.5690000
6	35	50	Williams, Ronnie	Lebanon, CT	00:00:18.6100000
7	18	99	Hines, Tyler	North Haven, CT	00:00:18.6360000
8	21	1	Kopcik, Stephen	Newtown, CT	00:00:18.6600000
9	27	15MA	Johnson, Jake	Rehoboth, MA	00:00:18.6610000
10	20	25	Swanson, Matt	Harvard, MA	00:00:18.6720000
11	29	46	Lutz, Craig	Miller Place, NY	00:00:18.6830000
12	19	75CT	Pasteryak, Chris	Moosup, CT	00:00:18.6900000
13	28	58	Goodale, Eric	Riverhead, NY	00:00:18.6950000
14	26	39	Bessette, George Jr.	Danbury, CT	00:00:18.7000000
15	12	5MA	Marcotte, RJ	Millville, MA	00:00:18.7020000
16	23	51	Cipriano, Joey	Plymouth, CT	00:00:18.7020000
17	30	88	Pitkat, Woody	Bellingham, MA	00:00:18.7240000
18	11	75	Arute, David	Stafford Springs, CT	00:00:18.7670000
19	22	81	Flannery, Anthony	East Hampton, CT	00:00:18.7780000
20	25	3	Narducci, Bryan	Colchester, CT	00:00:18.7990000
21	34	179	Bello, Anthony	Newtown, CT	00:00:18.7990000
22	15	47	Mucciacciaro, Joey	Wolcott, CT	00:00:18.8040000
23	8	13	Zachem, Max	Preston, CT	00:00:18.8070000
24	13	9MA	Barrrett, Tommy	Millis, MA	00:00:18.8290000
25	9	31	Korner, Noah	Canton, CT	00:00:18.8430000
26	14	00	Christopher, Michael JR	Wolcott, CT	00:00:18.8690000
27	24	24MA	Flynn, Mikey	Hampden, MA	00:00:18.8820000
28	10	45	Meservey, Brett	Brewster, MA	00:00:18.9110000
29	16	19W	Battle, Jeffrey	Westford, MA	00:00:18.9520000
30	6	08	Halkowicz, Nicholas	Shelton, CT	00:00:18.9990000
31	3	10A	Reen, Glen	Belchertown, MA	00:00:19.0240000
32	5	28	Charette, Buddy	Woodstock, CT	00:00:19.0510000
33	7	11CT	Berndt, Eric	Cromwell, CT	00:00:19.0610000

Finish	Start	No.	Competitor	Hometown	Time
34	1	76	Alexander, Kirk	West Swanzey , NH	00:00:19.2280000
35	4	77	Lambros, Will		00:00:19.2810000
36	2	55	Doucette, Ryan	Framingham, MA	00:00:20.5290000



Powered by MyRacePass

10/28/2023 12:00PM CST